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FEATURES

e 36 volt battery system delivers 50% more power than the
traditional 24 volt system found in many similar machines.

e Fully adjustable seat, arm rests and adjustable steering are
some of the many comforts offered to the GTX operator.

e Extremely maneuverable the GTX can turn in a 1450mm
isle, making it ideal for congested and confined areas.

e Non marking 150mm polyurethane rollers protect walls
and the scrubber from collisions and unexpected knocks.

e The large drain hose on the recovery tanks is conveniently

located to optimize complete draining of the tank.

SPECIFICATIONS

Theoretical cleaning capacity (m%/hr)

Operation run time (hrs)
Cleaning width (mm)
Solution/Recovery tank (Itr)
Solution flow rate (I/min.)
Noise level (dB)

Power supply (v)

Brush pressure (kg)
Weight (kg)

Dimensions (I x w x h) (mm)
Pad/brush (number/size) mm
Battery charger

Drive

Brush speed (rpm)

Travel speed forward (m/min.)

GTX 34D
3475

7

864

132

0-6

68

36

115

560

1371 X 660 X 1398
2/430
Automatic
Transaxle
300
0-110

GTX34C
3475

7

864

132

0-6

68

36

115

560

1371 X 660 X 1398
2/815
Automatic
Transaxle
750
0-110




